10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position Other Positions Held

Captain

Fire Chief

Captain

Engineer-Paramedic

Captain

Captain

Firefighter-Paramedic

Engineer-Paramedic

Engineer-Paramedic

Firefighter-Paramedic

Firefighter-Paramedic

Firefighter-Paramedic

Firefighter-Paramedic

Firefighter-Paramedic

Part-time firefighter

Part-time firefighter

Season Firefighter

Season Firefighter

Special District

Olympic Valley Public Service
District

Olympic Valley Public Service
District

Olympic Valley Public Service
District

Olympic Valley Public Service
District

Olympic Valley Public Service
District

Olympic Valley Public Service
District

Olympic Valley Public Service
District

Olympic Valley Public Service
District

Olympic Valley Public Service
District

Olympic Valley Public Service
District

Olympic Valley Public Service
District

Olympic Valley Public Service
District

Olympic Valley Public Service
District

Olympic Valley Public Service
District

Olympic Valley Public Service
District

Olympic Valley Public Service
District

Olympic Valley Public Service
District

Olympic Valley Public Service
District

Department

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Total Wages

$204,890

$193,660

$162,860

$161,304

$157,494

$154,268

$133,344

$133,304

$121,765

$118,570

$113,259

$107,758

$99,634

$54,211

$23,972

$16,049

$959

$959



19. Season Firefighter Olympic Valley Public Service  Fire $517
District



