	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Captain		Olympic Valley Public Service District	Fire	\$204,890
2.	Fire Chief		Olympic Valley Public Service District	Fire	\$193,660
3.	Captain		Olympic Valley Public Service District	Fire	\$162,860
4.	Engineer-Paramedic		Olympic Valley Public Service District	Fire	\$161,304
5.	Captain		Olympic Valley Public Service District	Fire	\$157,494
6.	Captain		Olympic Valley Public Service District	Fire	\$154,268
7.	Firefighter-Paramedic		Olympic Valley Public Service District	Fire	\$133,344
8.	Engineer-Paramedic		Olympic Valley Public Service District	Fire	\$133,304
9.	Engineer-Paramedic		Olympic Valley Public Service District	Fire	\$121,765
10.	Firefighter-Paramedic		Olympic Valley Public Service District	Fire	\$118,570
11.	Firefighter-Paramedic		Olympic Valley Public Service District	Fire	\$113,259
12.	Firefighter-Paramedic		Olympic Valley Public Service District	Fire	\$107,758
13.	Firefighter-Paramedic		Olympic Valley Public Service District	Fire	\$99,634
14.	Firefighter-Paramedic		Olympic Valley Public Service District	Fire	\$54,211
15.	Part-time firefighter		Olympic Valley Public Service District	Fire	\$23,972
16.	Part-time firefighter		Olympic Valley Public Service District	Fire	\$16,049
17.	Season Firefighter		Olympic Valley Public Service District	Fire	\$959
18.	Season Firefighter		Olympic Valley Public Service District	Fire	\$959

19.	Season Firefighter	Olympic Valley Public Service	Fire	\$517	
		District			